Buyers Part Number: TGS06

Buyers Products SaltDogg TGS06 10 Cubic Foot Tailgate Spreader is a large volume

tailgate spreader ideal for commercial use. Works with a 3/4 ton or 1 ton truck.

» Easily mounts to a 3/4 ton or 1 ton truck.

» Durable corrosion-free poly hopper has a 10
cubic foot capacity.

o 12V DC-powered electric drive for quiet, low
maintenance operation.

» Uses bagged #1 rock salt.
» Easy to use variable speed in-cab controls.
e 9in. poly spinner can broadcast up to 30 ft.

» Gravity fed with a manual open/close gate.

» Adjustable flowgate design and pre-installed 80 Ib capacity vibrator keeps material moving.

» Simple 2 in. hitch-mount design.

 Made in the USA.

Specifications

Capacity 10.00 ft3

Drive Type Electric

Frame Finish Powder
Coat

Controller Type

Feed Mechanism

Frame Material

Variable
Speed

Gravity

304
Stainless
Steel



Specifications continued:

Hopper Color
Hopper Material
Number of Motors
Overall Length
Receiver Hitch Size
Spinner Material
Spread Range
Vibrator Force

Works with Bagged #1 Rock
Salt

Works with Bulk Sand
Shipping Weight

Black Hopper Length
Polyethylene Hopper Width

1 Overall Height

27.00" Overall Width (at top)

2in., Class 4 Spinner Diameter
Polyurethane Spinner Motor Horse Power

3 to 30 System Voltage

80 Ib Vibrator Included?

Yes Works with Bulk Salt

No Works with Salt / Sand Mix

160 Ib

26.90"
52.00"
40.00"
63.00"
9.00"
0.125 HP
12 VDC
Yes

Yes

Yes



