

SaltDogg® TGS06 10 Cubic Foot Tailgate Spreader

Buyers Part Number: TGS06

Buyers Products SaltDogg TGS06 10 Cubic Foot Tailgate Spreader is a large volume tailgate spreader ideal for commercial use. Works with a 3/4 ton or 1 ton truck.

- Easily mounts to a 3/4 ton or 1 ton truck.
- Durable corrosion-free poly hopper has a 10 cubic foot capacity.
- 12V DC-powered electric drive for quiet, low maintenance operation.
- Uses bagged #1 rock salt.
- · Easy to use variable speed in-cab controls.
- 9 in. poly spinner can broadcast up to 30 ft.
- Gravity fed with a manual open/close gate.
- Adjustable flowgate design and pre-installed 80 lb capacity vibrator keeps material moving.
- Simple 2 in. hitch-mount design.
- · Made in the USA.



Capacity	10.00 ft ³	Controller Type	Variable Speed
Drive Type	Electric	Feed Mechanism	Gravity
Frame Finish	Powder Coat	Frame Material	304 Stainless Steel



Specifications continued:

Hopper Color	Black	Hopper Length	26.90"
Hopper Material	Polyethylene	Hopper Width	52.00"
Number of Motors	1	Overall Height	40.00"
Overall Length	27.00"	Overall Width (at top)	63.00"
Receiver Hitch Size	2 in., Class 4	Spinner Diameter	9.00"
Spinner Material	Polyurethane	Spinner Motor Horse Power	0.125 HP
Spread Range	3 to 30'	System Voltage	12 VDC
Vibrator Force	80 lb	Vibrator Included?	Yes
Works with Bagged #1 Rock Salt	Yes	Works with Bulk Salt	Yes
Works with Bulk Sand	No	Works with Salt / Sand Mix	Yes
Shipping Weight	160 lb		